Duration
21.7.2025-31.7.2025
1.8.2025-7.8.2025
8.8.2025-15.8.2025
16.8.2025-23.8.2025
24.8.2025-31.8.2025
1.9.2025-7.9.2025
8.9.2025-15.9.2025
16.9.2025-23.9.2025
24.9.2025-30.9.2025
1.10.2025-7.10.2025
8.10.2025 -15.10.2025
16.10.2025-23.10.2025
24.10.2025-31.10.2025
1.11.2025 -7.11.2025
8.11.2025-15.11.2025
16.11.2025

Lesson plan of B.A 3™ Semester Hons.
Subject: Economics
Session : 2025-26
Topics to be covered
Concepts of Consumer Theory
Concepts of Producer Theory
Price determination under perfect Competition
Equilibrium of firm and Industry under perfect Competition.
Theory of Monopoly
Price discrimination under Monopoly
Theory of Monopolistic Competition
Price determination under Monopolistic Competition
Theory of Oligopoly
Theory of factor Pricing
Theory of Rent
Concept of Wages
Concept of Interest
Concept of Profit and its types
Types of Profit

Revision onwards
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