Lesson plan of B.A 3rd Semester Hons.

Subject: Economics
Session: 2025-26

Duration	Topics to be covered		
21.7.2025-31.7.2025	Concepts of Consumer Theory		
1.8.2025-7.8.2025	Concepts of Producer Theory		
8.8.2025-15.8.2025	Price determination under perfect Competition		
16.8.2025-23.8.2025	Equilibrium of firm and Industry under perfect Competition.		
24.8.2025-31.8.2025	Theory of Monopoly		
1.9.2025-7.9.2025	Price discrimination under Monopoly		
8.9.2025-15.9.2025	Theory of Monopolistic Competition		
16.9.2025-23.9.2025	Price determination under Monopolistic Competition		
24.9.2025-30.9.2025	Theory of Oligopoly		
1.10.2025-7.10.2025	Theory of factor Pricing		
8.10.2025 -15.10.2025	Theory of Rent		
16.10.2025-23.10.2025	Concept of Wages		
24.10.2025-31.10.2025	Concept of Interest		
1.11.2025 -7.11.2025	Concept of Profit and its types		
8.11.2025-15.11.2025	Types of Profit		
16.11.2025	Revision onwards		

Rashmi Tuli
Assistant Professor of Economics
Pt.CLS Govt College Karnal